
MEN 148.0 RESULTS

Men 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 147.6 200.0 10

2 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.1 175.0 8

3 MATTHEW HALL Basehor Linwood 146.4 170.0 6

4 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 145.4 155.0 4

5 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 143.6 150.0 0

6 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 140.6 130.0 0

7 Jordan Johnson Leavenworth High School 147.2 130.0 2

8 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.8 0 0

Men 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 147.6 310.0 10

2 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 145.4 300.0 8

3 MATTHEW HALL Basehor Linwood 146.4 245.0 6

4 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.1 240.0 4

5 Jordan Johnson Leavenworth High School 147.2 235.0 2

6 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 140.6 215.0 0

7 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 143.6 215.0 0

8 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.8 0 0

Men 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 MATTHEW HALL Basehor Linwood 146.4 225.0 10

2 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 145.4 205.0 8



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 147.6 200.0 6

4 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.1 190.0 4

5 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 140.6 150.0 0

6 Jordan Johnson Leavenworth High School 147.2 150.0 2

7 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 143.6 135.0 0

8 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.8 0 0

Men 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 AUSTON URBAN Basehor Linwood 147.6 710.0 10

2 Taggert Baker Mill Valley 145.4 660.0 8

3 MATTHEW HALL Basehor Linwood 146.4 640.0 6

4 Hunter Plake McLouth 142.1 605.0 4

5 Jordan Johnson Leavenworth High School 147.2 515.0 2

6 KALEB KOLICH Basehor Linwood 143.6 500.0 0

7 ALEC SHARP Basehor Linwood 140.6 495.0 0

8 Isaiah Cortes Horton Chargers 147.8 0 0


